
ACS FASTRACK RIDERS 07/10/2020 on AutoClub Speedway
Laptimes of Level 1 - 10:40

Time of
Day

LapLap TmSpeed HitsStrength Noise

L3-37 - MIKE SHYU -
10:53:56.076 1 1:51.560 76.479 93 111 19

10:56:09.307 2 2:13.231 64.039 88 107 19

10:57:53.477 3 1:44.170 81.905 94 109 19

L1-32 - HAIQIAN ZHANG -
10:48:09.240 1 1:57.944 72.339 38 81 19

10:50:03.988 2 1:54.748 74.354 36 80 19

10:52:06.979 3 2:02.991 69.371 26 77 19

10:53:57.463 4 1:50.484 77.224 32 80 19

10:55:55.341 5 1:57.878 72.380 32 81 19

L1-04 - JAY LIM -
10:46:58.770 1 1:59.572 71.354 50 106 19

10:48:49.922 2 1:51.152 76.760 48 110 19

10:50:43.539 3 1:53.617 75.094 47 110 19

10:52:43.569 4 2:00.030 71.082 57 105 19

10:54:34.836 5 1:51.267 76.680 51 110 19

10:56:31.458 6 1:56.622 73.159 52 106 19

10:58:27.158 7 1:55.700 73.742 55 107 19

L1-09 - SKIP CRISTY -
10:45:30.246 1 2:01.789 70.056 50 98 19

10:47:46.928 2 2:16.682 62.422 16 61 19

10:49:43.670 3 1:56.742 73.084 61 108 19

10:51:47.188 4 2:03.518 69.075 43 84 19

10:53:46.886 5 1:59.698 71.279 48 94 19

10:55:48.927 6 2:02.041 69.911 61 99 19

10:57:42.314 7 1:53.387 75.247 48 97 19

L1-05 - RAFAEL ANGUIANO -
10:45:12.148 1 1:59.238 71.554 8 50 19

10:47:11.464 2 1:59.316 71.508 11 50 19

10:49:21.186 3 2:09.722 65.771 11 49 19

10:51:35.163 4 2:13.977 63.683 11 49 19

10:53:47.911 5 2:12.748 64.272 9 50 19

10:55:51.571 6 2:03.660 68.996 10 52 19

10:57:45.411 7 1:53.840 74.947 14 54 19

L1-30 - BAOLONG WU -
10:48:10.041 1 1:59.756 71.245 23 82 19

10:50:11.434 2 2:01.393 70.284 33 89 19

10:52:10.032 3 1:58.598 71.941 29 86 19

10:54:14.113 4 2:04.081 68.762 36 91 19

10:56:15.235 5 2:01.122 70.441 47 87 19

10:58:10.032 6 1:54.797 74.322 24 87 19

L1-19 - VASSIA ROSENBOM -
10:45:44.489 1 2:13.341 63.986 75 104 19

10:47:56.750 2 2:12.261 64.509 80 105 19

10:49:54.057 3 1:57.307 72.732 82 107 19

10:52:03.827 4 2:09.770 65.747 109 106 19

10:54:05.989 5 2:02.162 69.842 64 104 19

10:56:14.474 6 2:08.485 66.405 73 104 19

10:58:09.434 7 1:54.960 74.217 75 104 19

L1-01 - JAKE FEJER -
10:45:30.001 1 2:09.859 65.702 8 50 19

10:47:44.332 2 2:14.331 63.515 11 45 19

10:49:48.986 3 2:04.654 68.445 17 56 19

10:51:53.714 4 2:04.728 68.405 17 55 19

10:53:50.459 5 1:56.745 73.082 15 52 19

10:55:54.077 6 2:03.618 69.019 10 55 19

10:57:49.330 7 1:55.253 74.028 15 55 19

L1-20 - MIGUEL RODRIGUEZ -
10:45:57.533 1 2:00.730 70.670 64 102 19

10:48:04.101 2 2:06.568 67.410 47 100 19

10:50:01.192 3 1:57.091 72.866 74 104 19

10:52:06.485 4 2:05.293 68.096 61 107 19

10:54:07.457 5 2:00.972 70.529 83 110 19



10:56:10.798 6 2:03.341 69.174 50 100 19

10:58:08.606 7 1:57.808 72.423 79 106 19

L1-07 - KEN CHANG -
10:45:39.480 1 2:15.985 62.742 50 96 19

10:47:43.755 2 2:04.275 68.654 40 94 19

10:49:42.339 3 1:58.584 71.949 71 104 19

10:51:46.998 4 2:04.659 68.443 67 101 19

10:53:49.565 5 2:02.567 69.611 83 103 19

10:56:05.162 6 2:15.597 62.922 57 98 19

L1-03 - LIN YUAN -
10:45:40.415 1 2:21.142 60.450 89 102 19

10:48:04.555 2 2:24.140 59.192 104 100 19

10:50:23.966 3 2:19.411 61.200 99 99 19

10:52:43.432 4 2:19.466 61.176 79 103 19

10:54:42.090 5 1:58.658 71.904 81 100 19

10:56:42.418 6 2:00.328 70.906 77 101 19

10:58:49.377 7 2:06.959 67.203 78 100 19

L1-18 - REGIE GEROLAGA -
10:46:41.304 1 2:10.534 65.362 26 74 19

10:48:53.262 2 2:11.958 64.657 33 79 19

10:54:29.980 3 5:36.718 25.339 34 82 19

10:56:31.770 4 2:01.790 70.055 24 78 19

10:58:35.935 5 2:04.165 68.715 35 79 19

L1-23 - FEI CHEN -
10:49:48.795 1 2:04.983 68.265 40 70 19

10:51:54.606 2 2:05.811 67.816 33 71 19

10:53:56.596 3 2:01.990 69.940 60 77 19

10:56:17.721 4 2:21.125 60.457 33 63 19

10:58:24.489 5 2:06.768 67.304 23 62 19

L2-21 - HANRAN YUAN -
10:45:21.195 1 2:06.697 67.342 99 106 19

10:47:47.469 2 2:26.274 58.329 113 107 19

10:49:53.210 3 2:05.741 67.854 98 109 19

10:52:07.305 4 2:14.095 63.627 117 107 19

10:54:31.290 5 2:23.985 59.256 104 109 19

10:56:35.249 6 2:03.959 68.829 88 108 19

10:58:37.399 7 2:02.150 69.849 91 106 19

L1-22 - KEVIN VONG -
10:54:29.470 1 2:09.377 65.947 33 85 19

10:56:33.125 2 2:03.655 68.998 28 77 19

L1-14 - SAMUEL ROSENBOM -
10:45:19.862 1 2:06.529 67.431 67 101 19

10:47:45.291 2 2:25.429 58.668 96 102 19

10:49:52.096 3 2:06.805 67.284 75 98 19

10:52:06.472 4 2:14.376 63.493 66 104 19

10:54:25.049 5 2:18.577 61.569 82 101 19

10:56:29.665 6 2:04.616 68.466 70 101 19

10:58:35.135 7 2:05.470 68.000 84 101 19

L1-25 - YANG LI -
10:49:50.251 1 2:07.007 67.177 20 60 19

10:52:03.080 2 2:12.829 64.233 12 56 19

10:54:07.734 3 2:04.654 68.445 10 54 19

10:56:19.902 4 2:12.168 64.554 13 58 19

10:58:26.150 5 2:06.248 67.581 13 53 19

L1-11 - PETE CASAS -
10:45:52.990 1 2:09.323 65.974 73 106 19

10:48:05.270 2 2:12.280 64.500 87 103 19

10:50:22.229 3 2:16.959 62.296 57 105 19

10:52:28.433 4 2:06.204 67.605 65 104 19

10:54:35.547 5 2:07.114 67.121 73 105 19

10:56:41.601 6 2:06.054 67.685 59 105 19

10:58:47.737 7 2:06.136 67.641 69 102 19

L1-26 - SHUAI SUN -
10:48:34.640 1 2:15.789 62.833 102 104 19

10:50:48.557 2 2:13.917 63.711 95 105 19

10:52:57.940 3 2:09.383 65.944 92 101 19

10:55:06.510 4 2:08.570 66.361 97 103 19

10:57:12.943 5 2:06.433 67.482 89 104 19



L1-08 - STEVE LEE -
10:47:10.113 1 2:26.286 58.324 35 87 19

10:49:19.990 2 2:09.877 65.693 50 90 19

10:51:34.810 3 2:14.820 63.284 53 89 19

10:53:48.923 4 2:14.113 63.618 47 90 19

10:56:15.103 5 2:26.180 58.366 34 89 19

10:58:22.521 6 2:07.418 66.961 43 90 19

L1-13 - SCOTT HEBEL -
10:45:45.760 1 2:15.382 63.022 89 105 19

10:48:06.232 2 2:20.472 60.738 127 107 19

10:50:27.232 3 2:21.000 60.511 101 109 19

10:52:46.792 4 2:19.560 61.135 89 107 19

10:54:58.536 5 2:11.744 64.762 111 107 19

10:57:07.521 6 2:08.985 66.147 98 106 19

L1-16 - BRIAN FERNANDEZ -
10:47:01.283 1 2:20.967 60.525 86 96 19

10:49:18.508 2 2:17.225 62.175 78 96 19

10:51:34.334 3 2:15.826 62.816 66 93 19

10:53:48.108 4 2:13.774 63.779 76 95 19

L1-17 - YIFEI CHEN -
10:45:39.528 1 2:21.100 60.468 73 109 19

10:48:03.873 2 2:24.345 59.108 87 111 19

10:50:22.651 3 2:18.778 61.479 86 109 19

10:52:44.592 4 2:21.941 60.109 88 107 19

10:55:04.012 5 2:19.420 61.196 88 108 19

10:57:24.532 6 2:20.520 60.717 84 110 19

L1-27 - YAJING ZHANG -
10:50:49.774 1 2:27.027 58.030 26 64 19

10:53:11.145 2 2:21.371 60.352 19 61 19

10:55:31.101 3 2:19.956 60.962 19 63 19

10:57:51.483 4 2:20.382 60.777 21 63 19

L1-06 - KELVIN PAJATIN -
10:47:10.969 1 2:27.314 57.917 49 86 19

10:49:38.467 2 2:27.498 57.845 37 84 19

10:52:05.641 3 2:27.174 57.972 46 86 19

L1-21 - MEHRASA MAZANDARANI -
10:48:02.398 1 2:53.639 49.136 124 106 19

10:50:52.140 2 2:49.742 50.265 151 109 19

10:53:39.429 3 2:47.289 51.002 108 106 19
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